41All Items with QT, KT, GT or PT Suffix are Clam Shell Program Items.
#0701C	 (#0701PT) #0702C	 (#0702PT)
Plated Metal Bracket
7-Pole RV Connectors
Plated Metal Bracket
7-Pole Connectors
Molded 4-Way Single End Only
6” 16 Gauge Wire Lead
#0714
Female End
 #0713
Male End
#0707P	 (#0707PT)
Female Socket 7-Way - 40 Amp - Die Cast Metal
Plug Has Cable Guard Spring
Socket Has Split Pin Design With Locking CoverMolded Plastic 7-Way RV Blade
Shrouded Moisture Proof
Male/Female Connector Sets
Polarized Plugs
12” 18 Gauge Color Coded Wire
4-POLE CONNECTOR
Round 4-Pole
Trailer Connector
Polarized Plug
#0720P	 (#0720PT)
#0715 #0716 #0717
#1876 or #0723
Male Plug
#1875 or #0724
Female Socket
Chrome Plated Metal Connectors
20 Amp Polarized
Socket & Plug
Socket Plug
4-POLE CONNECTORS
 Chrome Plated Die Cast Metal Plug
Plastic Socket - Molded Unit With Boot
Metal Socket - Die Cast
Sockets Have Spring Loaded Cover - 35 Amp
#0729P (#0729PT)
Metal
Female Socket
#0721P	 (#0721PT)
    Female Socket
#0722P	 (#0722PT)
Male Plug
7-Way RV Blade
Die Cast Metal - 40 Amp
Prewired Molded Trailer Connectors - Male & Female
12” 16 Gauge Wire Loop  - Polarized & Color Coded
CARDED
#1871, #1872 & #1873
Available on Cards
9 “C” packs per Card
To order add suffix “L”
#0706P	 (#0706PT)
Male Plug
#0709P	 (#0709PT)
    Female Socket
#0708P	 (#0708PT)
Male Plug & Spring
Heavy Duty Die Cast Metal Connectors
Polarized - Dust & Water Resistant
12-24 Volts 35 Amp
#0705P
(#0705PT)
Female Socket
#0704P
(#0704PT)
Male Plug
#0728P  (#0728PT)
Plastic
Female Socket
6-POLE CONNECTORS
#0727P
(#0727PT)
Male Plug
	 Description	 Part #	 Part # 	 Qty
	 4-Way Male	 0713P	 0713PT	  1
	 4-Way Female	 0714P	 0714PT	  1
	 Part #	 Qty
	 1875A	 50
	 1875C	 1
	 0724P	 1
	0724PT	 1
	 Part #	 Qty
	 1876A	 50
	 1876C	 1
	 0723P	 1
	0723PT	 1
	 Part #	 Qty
	 1877C	 1 ea
	 0725P	 1 ea
	0725PT	 1 ea
#0703C	   (#0703PT)
Caps For 4-Way Flat
Trailer Connectors
Caps Attach To Connector
To Prevent Loss
Molded 2-Way
10 Gauge Wire Lead
	 Part #	 Qty
	 1878A	 50
	 1878C	 1
	1878PT	 1
	 Description	 Part #	 Part # 	 Qty
	 4-Way Flat	 0715P	 0715PT	 1
	 5-Way Square	 0716P	 0716PT	 1
	 6-Way Square	 0717P	 0717PT	 1
Description	 Part #	 Qty	  Part #	 Qty	  Part #	 Qty	 Part #	   Qty  Part # 	  Qty
	 2-Way	  1871A	 50	 1871C	 1	 1871L	Card of 9	 0710P	   1	 0710PT	  1
	 3-Way	  1872A	 50	 1872C	 1	 1872L	Card of 9	 0711P	   1	 0711PT	  1
	 4-Way	  1873A	 50	 1873C	 1	 1873L	Card of 9	 0712P	   1	 0712PT	  1
	 5-Way	  0718A	 25	 —	 —	 —	 —	 0718P	   1	 0718PT	  1
DUST CAPS
#0700C	 (#0700PT)
 #0718#1872 or #0711 #1873 or #0712#1871 or #0710
Trailer Connector Brackets
Plated Metal Bracket
4 & 6 Pole Connectors